
EGGS & SCRAMBLES
  

served with toast & hash browns 
(sub fruit or cottage for $2.50) 

TWOTWO EGGS, ANY STYLE EGGS, ANY STYLE    $7.95$7.95
&& SIDE SAUSAGE  SIDE SAUSAGE OROR BACON  BACON   $10.95$10.95

WHITEWHITE  CORNCORN SCRAMBLE SCRAMBLE    
egg scrambled, fresh white corn, egg scrambled, fresh white corn, 

fresh herbs & havarti  $13.95fresh herbs & havarti  $13.95

CHORIZOCHORIZO SCRAMBLE SCRAMBLE    
egg scrambled with spicy chorizoegg scrambled with spicy chorizo

“a classic”i  $13.25“a classic”i  $13.25

OMELETSOMELETS    
AA.B.C.  .B.C.  avocado, bacon, white cheddar  avocado, bacon, white cheddar  $14.95$14.95

HAM  & CHEDDAR  HAM  & CHEDDAR  $14.25$14.25
SPINACH & HAVARTI  SPINACH & HAVARTI  $14.25$14.25
VEGETABLE HAVARTIVEGETABLE HAVARTI    $14.95$14.95

SAUSAGE, MUSHROOM, WHITE CHEDDAR  SAUSAGE, MUSHROOM, WHITE CHEDDAR  $14.95$14.95
BACON, MUSHROOM, ONION, TOMATO  BACON, MUSHROOM, ONION, TOMATO  $14.95$14.95

FROM THE GRIDDLE

BUTTERMILKBUTTERMILK PANCAKES PANCAKES
        $7.95 (2)  $7.95 (2)  / /  $10.50 (3) $10.50 (3)

BLUEBERRYBLUEBERRY    $8.50 (2)  $8.50 (2)  / /  $11.50 (3) $11.50 (3)
OREOOREO    $8.50 (2)  $8.50 (2)  / /  $11.50 (3) $11.50 (3)

CHOCOLATE CHIPCHOCOLATE CHIP    $8.50 (2)  $8.50 (2)  / /  $11.50 (3) $11.50 (3)

CAKESCAKES & EGGS  & EGGS $12.95 (2)$12.95 (2)
twotwo buttermilk or cornmeal cakes, two eggs (any style),  buttermilk or cornmeal cakes, two eggs (any style), 
sausage or bacon OR substitute cakes for french toast!sausage or bacon OR substitute cakes for french toast!

- sub blueberry or specialty pancakes, add $1 each cake- sub blueberry or specialty pancakes, add $1 each cake

SPECIALTY

AVOCADOAVOCADO TOAST TOAST
sliced avocado, watercress, pickled onionn, radish, sliced avocado, watercress, pickled onionn, radish, 

cherry tomato, olive oil, rustic wheat $11.50cherry tomato, olive oil, rustic wheat $11.50

EGGS BENEDICTEGGS BENEDICT
two poached eggs, canadiann bacon & two poached eggs, canadiann bacon & 

toasted english muffin, hollandaise toasted english muffin, hollandaise 
served with hashbrowns  $13.95served with hashbrowns  $13.95

  BREAKFAST BURRITOBREAKFAST BURRITO
scrambled eggs, bacon, sausage, white cheddar, havarti, scrambled eggs, bacon, sausage, white cheddar, havarti, 

crispy potatoes, pico de gallo & guacamolecrispy potatoes, pico de gallo & guacamole
side salsa roja, salsa verde & sour cream side salsa roja, salsa verde & sour cream $13.25$13.25

KETO BOWLKETO BOWL
turkey sausage, smoked applewood bacon, chicken breast,turkey sausage, smoked applewood bacon, chicken breast,

avocado, organic greens, cherry tomatoes, havarti,avocado, organic greens, cherry tomatoes, havarti,
cilanto parmesan vinaigrette & fried egg  $16.95cilanto parmesan vinaigrette & fried egg  $16.95

GRAINSGRAINS BOWL BOWL    
red quinoa, bulgar, cucumber, sliced avocado, cherry tomatoes, red quinoa, bulgar, cucumber, sliced avocado, cherry tomatoes, 

watercress, greens, crispy chickpeas, pickled onion,watercress, greens, crispy chickpeas, pickled onion,
basil vinaigrette, sweet potato & fried egg  $14.95basil vinaigrette, sweet potato & fried egg  $14.95

COFFEECOFFEE  •• HOT TEA HOT TEA  • • LATTE LATTE 
SODASSODAS  • • ICED TEAICED TEA

CHAMPAGNECHAMPAGNE  • • MIMOSAS  MIMOSAS  $8.50$8.50

  BLOODYBLOODY MARY  MARY premium soju  $9premium soju  $9

BEERBEER  ••  coors light, blue moon, coors light, blue moon, 
heinekenheineken, sculpin IPA, corona, modelo,, sculpin IPA, corona, modelo,

whitewhite claw black cherry or mango  claw black cherry or mango $7$7
GLASSGLASS WINE  WINE chardonnay, sauv blanc  chardonnay, sauv blanc  $8.50$8.50

served with curly fries 
(sub fruit or salad for $2.50) 

TUNA SALADTUNA SALAD
white albacore, romaine, tomato, mayo  $13.95white albacore, romaine, tomato, mayo  $13.95

        TURKEYTURKEY CROISSANT CROISSANT
white cheddar, greens, tomato, mayo $13.95white cheddar, greens, tomato, mayo $13.95

CHEESEBURGERCHEESEBURGER  

lettuce, tomato, red onion, martha’s sauce   $11.95lettuce, tomato, red onion, martha’s sauce   $11.95

GRILLEDGRILLED CHEESE CHEESE
artisan sourdough  $9.50artisan sourdough  $9.50

+ add tomato, onion, avocado $12.50+ add tomato, onion, avocado $12.50

CHICKENCHICKEN SANDWICH SANDWICH
rosemary or teriyaki marinatedrosemary or teriyaki marinated

all natural chicken breast, avocado, lettuce, swiss, toma-all natural chicken breast, avocado, lettuce, swiss, toma-
to, mayo, sesame brioche bun  to, mayo, sesame brioche bun  $13.95 $13.95 

CALIFORNIACALIFORNIA SANDWICH SANDWICH
white cheddar, tomato, avocado, sprouts, romaine, mayo, white cheddar, tomato, avocado, sprouts, romaine, mayo, 

dark sweet wheat dark sweet wheat $12.95$12.95

KALEKALE CAESAR CAESAR SALAD SALAD
tuscan black kale, romaine, croutons, paremsan & tuscan black kale, romaine, croutons, paremsan & 

tossed with our Caesar dressing   $10.50tossed with our Caesar dressing   $10.50
* make it a wrap with chicken $13.95* make it a wrap with chicken $13.95

CHICKENCHICKEN CILANTRO SOUP CILANTRO SOUP  

$4.50 (cup) / $7.95 (bowl)  
roastedroasted chicken, veggies, cilantro,  chicken, veggies, cilantro, 

avocado, lemon sliceavocado, lemon slice

310-376-7786

KIDSKIDS
KIDSKIDS  MICKEYMICKEY PANCAKE PANCAKE   $4.95 $4.95

KIDSKIDS SCRAMBLED EGG SCRAMBLED EGG    
plus one slice of toast  plus one slice of toast  $3.50$3.50

KIDSKIDS PANCAKE & EGG  PANCAKE & EGG   
plus bacon or sausage (1)plus bacon or sausage (1)    $6.50$6.50

CHEERIOSCHEERIOS & MILK & MILK    $2.95$2.95

HOTHOT DOG DOG    
kosher beef with curly fries kosher beef with curly fries $2.95$2.95

CHICKENCHICKEN FINGERS FINGERS    $6.95$6.95

SANDWICHES

BAGELBAGEL & CREAM CHEESE & CREAM CHEESE    $3.50$3.50
freshfresh daily ~ provided by Manhattan Bread & Bagel daily ~ provided by Manhattan Bread & Bagel

choicechoice: blueberry, everything, plain, jalapeno: blueberry, everything, plain, jalapeno
+ add tomato slices & red onion  $5.95+ add tomato slices & red onion  $5.95

+ add smoked salmon, tomato, red onion & capers $13.50+ add smoked salmon, tomato, red onion & capers $13.50

FRESHFRESH BAKED CROISSANT BAKED CROISSANT      

baked daily at Martha’s with butter & jelly  baked daily at Martha’s with butter & jelly  $3.50$3.50

FRESH BAKED MUFFINFRESH BAKED MUFFIN    $3.50$3.50
CHEESE DANISHCHEESE DANISH    $2.95$2.95

CHOCOLATE CHIP PECAN COOKIECHOCOLATE CHIP PECAN COOKIE  $2.50$2.50

Pastries


